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12th meeting of the Thematic Steering Group for Pillar 3 — Environmental Quality
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under the EU Strategy for the Adriatic and lonian Region (EUSAIR) 4 - 5 March 2020, Belgrade, Serbia

Surname Name Country Institution E-mail Signature March, 4-5
Alexopoulou Eva Greece MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND ENERGY e.alexopoulou@prv.ypeka.gr
Bricelj Mitja Slovenia Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning mitja.bricelj@gov.si LK.;L\ t,’ﬂ
Davidovi¢ lvana Serbia Ministry of European Integration ivana.davidovic@mei.gov.rs
Government Office for Development and European Cohesion
Grenc Ines Slovenia Policy (GODC) European Territorial Cooperation and Financial ines.grenc@gov.si
Mechanism Office
Jugovié Stefan Serbia Ministry of European Integration stefan.jugovic@mei.gov.rs
Kastelic Emilija Slovenia JZP Izola emilija.kastelic@izola.si
Lakhal Nadine Belgium European Commission Nadine.LAKHAL@ec.europa.eu
Milosavljevic Kristina Serbia Ministry of Foreign Affairs kristina.milosavlievic@mfa.rs
Ognjanovic Dusan Serbia Ministry of Environment/Department for biodiversity dusan.ognjanovic@ekologija.gov.rs 7T =
/;// - — =
v s Boznia and Ministry of Foreing Trade and Economic Relations of Bosnia and ) 7{’1— U
Oprasic Senad . . . . Senad.Oprasic@mvteo.gov.ba 74
Herzegovina Herzegovina Environmental Protection Department - -
-
Sedioli Olga Italy Emilia-Romagna Region olga.sedioli@regione.emilia-romagna.it /
-
Skerli¢ Iztok Slovenia JZP 1z0la iztok.skerlic@izola.si W
Stojanovié lvana Montenegro |Ministry of Sustainable Development and Tourism ivana.stojanovic@mrt.gov.me (M Wﬁd
Stojkovi¢ Uros Serbia Ministry of European Integration uros.stojkovic@mei.gov.rs Lk \X ;\ l' M
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By signing the Attendance list - 12th TSG 3 meeting (4-5 March 2020) | agree to the following:
Photos created within the meeting will be used for communication activities of the EUSAIR Facility Point, whereas audio recordings and other materials will be used only for the purpose of reporting and internal communication W|th|n EUSAIR structures.
Signatures and other personal data in the attendance list may be subject to verification by control bodies of the INTERREG V-B Adriatic-lonian Cooperation Programme regarding the actual implementation and individual's presence at the meeting.
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Owner of the attendance list is the Project partner of EUSAIR Facility Point project Municipality of Izola.

The right to access the stored data and the duration of storage is compliant to the instructions of the ADRION Programme. We will treat your data with respect and according to the GDPR 2016/679.

Obéina-Comune di

IZOLA-ISOLA

REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA
GOVERNMENT OFFICE FOR DEVELOPMENT
AND EUROPEAN COHESION POLICY



